

	x			1	Hx.Sc.Set Screw	DIN 915- 5/16" UNC x 3/4"	65
	x			1	Hx.Sc.Set Screw	DIN 915- 5/16" UNC x 1"	64
		x	x	2	Hx.Sc.Set Screw	DIN 915- 5/16" UNC x 1"	64
	x			2	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912-1/4" UNC x 1 "	63
	x			3	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912-1/4" UNC x 1 1/4"	62
		x	x	5	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912-1/4" UNC x 1 1/4"	62
	x	x	x	1	Connecting Element Short	86300409	61
	x	x	x	4	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	86200131	60
	x			1	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325 -5 x 40	59
	x			1	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325 -5 x 55	58
		x	x	2	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325 -5 x 55	58
	x	x	x	1	Parallel Pin	86200129	57
	x	x	x	2	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 7984 -M8 x 25	56
	x	x	x	1	Connecting Element Long	86300410	55
	x	x	x	1	Plug	DIN 906-R 1/8"	54
	x	x	x	1	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325 -8 x 24	53
	x	x	x	1	Ball Bearing	61913	52
	x	x	x	1	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912-10-24 UNC x 1/2"	51
	x	x	x	1	Key	0191-26458	50
	x	x	x	1	O - Ring	1700-912	49
	x	x	x	1	Adapter	0791-26773	48
	x	x	x	3	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912- 5/16" UNC x 3/4"	47
	x	x	x	2	Button Sc.Cp.Screw	ISO 7380- 10 - 24 UNC x 1/8"	46
	x	x	x	1	Eccentric Shaft	H&B-82445	45
	x	x	x	1	Bushing	H&B-72447	44
	x	x	x	1	Eccentric Hd.Cp.Screw	86300109	43
	x	x	x	1	Needle Bearing	NK 35/30	42
	x	x	x	1	Idler Pulley	H&B-82431	41
	x	x	x	1	O - Ring ,Viton	86200127	40
	x	x	x	1	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325 -8 x 16	39
	x	x	x	1	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	86200262	38
	x	x	x	3	Button Sc.Cp.Screw	ISO 7380- 10 - 24 UNC x 3/8"	37
	x	x	x	1	Ball Bearing	6006	36
	x			1	Front Pulley	H&B-72529	35
		x	x	1	Front Pulley	H&B-72429	35
	x			1	Belt	H&B-82533	34
		x	x	1	Belt	H&B-82433	34
	x	x	x	3	Button Sc.Cp.Screw	ISO 7380- 3/8" UNC x 1/2"	33
	x	x	x	1	Distance Ring	86301054	32
	x	x	x	2	Axial Washer	AS-4565	31
	x	x	x	1	Axial Needle Bearing	AXK-4565	30
	x	x	x	5	Count.Sc.Hd.Screw	DIN 7991-1/4" UNC x 1/2"	29
	x	x	x	2	O - Ring ,Viton	86200128	28
	x	x	x	1	Center Adapter Ring	86301415	27
	x	x	x	1	Front Bushing	86301053	26
	x	x	x	1	Bearing	86200132	25
	x	x	x	1	StopRing	86301410	24
	x	x	x	1	Set Screw	DIN 914- M6 x 10	23
	x	x	x	1	Hex Nut	86300802	22
	x	x	x	1	Drive Shaft	86300107	21
	x	x	x	1	Washer	DN 134-13	20
	x	x	x	1	Lock Washer	H 1235-12	19
	x	x	x	1	Hex Nut	86200126	18
	x	x	x	1	Straight Pin	DIN 1481- 4 x 30	17
	x	x	x	1	Parallel Pin	DIN 6325- 6 x 14	16
	x	x	x	4	Axial Washer	AS-3552	15
	x	x	x	2	Axial Needle Bearing	AXK-3552	14
	x	x	x	1	Eccenter - Stop - Bushing	86300189	13
	x	x	x	4	Spec.Button Sc.Cp.Screw	H&B-01835	12
	x	x	x	1	Ball Bearing	6004	11
	x	x	x	1	O - Ring ,Viton	27 x 2,5	10
	x	x	x	1	Quad Ring	15,55 x 2,62	9
	x	x	x	2	Plug	DIN 906-R 3/8"	8
	x			1	Rear Shaft	H&B-72543	7
		x	x	1	Rear Shaft	H&B-72443	7
	x	x	x	1	Pilot Bushing	H&B-72441	6
	x	x	x	9	Lock Washer	H 1235-6	5
	x	x	x	4	Hx.Sc.Hd.Cp.Screw	DIN 912-1/4" UNC x 3/4"	4
	x			1	Rear Pulley	H&B-72530	3
		x	x	1	Rear Pulley	H&B-72430	3
	x			1	Housing	86301105	2
		x		1	Housing	86300108	2
			x	1	Housing	86301414	2
	x			1	Cover	86301412	1
		x		1	Cover	86301409	1
			x	1	Cover	86301411	1
	5 1/2" 6 1/4"	5"	4 1/4"	Qty.	Description	H&B Order No.	Index
86400833-02	86400833-01	86400833-00			Take Out Arm Servo Driven Vertriebs und Produktionsgesellschaft mbH Hartmann & Bender	86400833-00 86400833-01 86400833-02	

Take Out Arm Servo Driven

Description	IS-Part No.	H&B-Order No.
Take Out Arm Servo Driven		86400833-00/01/02

